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Chimp Division
TEAM

Priestwood
Mastervike

Jehovah Waitresses
Idiot Savants
Monkeyboys

The Haitians

Baboon Division
TEAM

Slyme Doggies

Head Bangers

Heathens

DeadElvis

Sponges Bone Collectors

Total Points

Priestwood
Head Bangers

Slyme Doggies
DeadElvis

Mastervike

Idiot Savants

Jehovah Waitresses
Heathens

Sponges Bone Collectors
Monkeyboys

The Haitians

Chimp Division
Priestwood
Mastervike

Idiot Savants

Jehovah Waitresses
Monkeyboys

The Haitians

Baboon Division

Head Bangers

Slyme Doggies
DeadElvis

Heathens

Sponges Bone Collectors
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881
819
745
709
673
655
632
604
599
584
542
522

881
655
632
604
542
522

819
745
709
673
599
584

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.846
0.654
0.615
0.423
0.346
0.269

PF
633
514
439
501
410
408

PF
598
561
657
480
556
454

PA
456
473
483
570
572
500

PA
482
513
532
501
535
594

DIVISION
8-2-0

DIVISION
8-2-0

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 2
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